JAIME MARTINEZ   |  310.849.1528  |  J.MartinezRE@outlook.com  |  06

329 HEINLEN ST., LEMOORE, CALIFORNIAFOR SALE   |   PROPERTY PHOTOS

mailto:J.MartinezRE%40outlook.com?subject=329%20Heinlen%20Street%20Lemoore%20OM
https://www.google.com/maps/place/329+Heinlen+St,+Lemoore,+CA+93245/@36.302422,-119.785353,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8094c0a1cf4ffec5:0x2a5dc92037b89ef6!8m2!3d36.302422!4d-119.785353

JAIME MARTINEZ   |  310.849.1528  |  J.MartinezRE@outlook.com  |  07

329 HEINLEN ST., LEMOORE, CALIFORNIAFOR SALE   |   FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Current Market
Price: $950,000
Number of Units: 8
Cost Per Unit: $118,750.00
Current GRM: 9.95 9.17
Current CAP: 6.80% 6.97%
Year Built/Age: 1920/1992
Approx. Lot Size: 3,500

Current Rents Pro Forma
Gross Schedule Income: $95,520 $103,620
Vacancy Rate Reserve: 3.0%  /  2,866 3.0%  / $3,109
Gross Operating Income: $92,654 $100,511
Expenses: -29.35% / -$28,035 -33.06%  / - $34,252
Net Operating Income: $64,619 $66,259

No. of
Units

Bedrooms/
Baths Type

Current Rents
Rent/Unit ($)

Monthly
Income ($)

Pro-forma
Monthly

Rent/Unit ($)
Monthly

Income ($)
1 Storefront Retail $1,975 $1,975 $1,975 $1,975
1 Storefront Retail $850 $850 $850 $850
1 2 + 1 Apt. $850 $850 $975 $975
1 2 + 1 Apt. $795 $795 $975 $975
1 1 + 1 Apt. $830 $830 $950 $950
1 1 + 1 Apt. $850 $850 $950 $950
1 1 + 1 Apt. $950 $950 $950 $950
1 1 + 1 Apt. $800 $800 $950 $950

Total Schedule Rent: $7,900 $8,575
Laundry – Other Income $60 $60
Other Income: $0 $0
Monthly Scheduled Gross Income: $7,960 $8,635
Annual Scheduled Gross Income: $95,520 $103,620

ANNUALIZED OPERATING DATA

RENT ROLL RENTS MARKET RENTS

PROPERTY SUMMARY

Estimated Current Pro-forma
New Taxes $11,875 $11,875
Insurance $2,100 $2,100
Water/Trash $8,640 $8,640
Maint.& Rep. $2,520 $2,520
Electricity $75/mo $900 $900
Reserves $2,000 $2,000

Total Expenses $28,035 $34,252
Per Net Sq. Ft. $8.01 $9.79
Per Unit: $3,504 $4,282

ANNUAL EXPENSES

mailto:J.MartinezRE%40outlook.com?subject=329%20Heinlen%20Street%20Lemoore%20OM